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Summary of Funds

Short Codes for Bank Accounts

OPER - Operating Bank Account
Bond — Debt Bank Account

CAFE — Cafeteria 125 IRS Trust
LPPF — Local Provider Participation Fund
ZP CAFE — Zesch Pickett Cafeteria
FORT - Forfeiture

JUV — Juvenile State Funds

CSCD — Adult State Funds

PAYL - Payroll

GRANT - Grant Funds

WIRE — Wire Clearing Account



Trial Balance

Cash

Securities

Certificates of Deposits
Discount on Securities
Texas Class

Texpool

Texpool Prime

11010
11512
11513
11514
11515
11517
11518































































Interest Rates
Interest Posted
Bank Service Charge

Credit Card Balance

Electronic Filing Balance









02/11/2026 TOM GREEN COUNTY

13:14:17 FY26 BANK SERVICE FEES AS 021126
FROM 2026 04 TO 04
ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED
APPROP ADISTMTS BUDGET
TOTAL EXPENSES 10,000 0 10,000
GRAND TOTAL 10,000 0 10,000

ACTUALS ENCUMBRANCES

745.95 .00
745.95 .00

PAGE 1

glflxrpt
AVAILAB PCT
BUDGE't USED
9,254.05
9,254.05 7.5%






Bond Indebtedness

FY2026 Beginning Balances

» Certificate of Obligation Series 2015
o $19,540,000 |
» Certificate of Obligation Series 2017
o $6,890,000
» Certificate of Obligation Series 2018
o $6,095,000
» General Obligation Refunding Bonds Series 2025
o $15,275,000

Principal due annually on February I*
Interest due semiannually on February 1*' and on August 1*'
Payments are processed the month before the due date.



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS
Nov-25 Report

COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE

CERTIICATES OF OBLIGATION ,SERIES 2015

Called 16,175,000.00 Sept 2025 - Treasurer received report 12/03/25

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE
OITSTANDING OUTSTANDING NATE .
19,540,000.00 $2,125,000.00 17,415,000.00 01-Feb-26
17,415,000.00 $0.00 17,415,000.00 01-Feb-27 Called Series 2025
17,415,000.00 $2,325,000.00 15,090,000.00 01-Feb-28
15,090,000.00 $0.00 15,090,000.00 01-Feb-29 Called Series 2025
15,090,000.00 $2,520,000.00 12,570,000.00 01-Feb-30
12,570,000.00 $0.00 12,570,000.00 01-Feb-31 Called Series 2025
12,570,000.00 $0.00 12,570,000.00 01-Feb-32 Called Series 2025
12,570,000.00 $2,880,000.00 9,690,000.00 01-Feb-33
9,690,000.00 $0.00 9,690,000.00 01-Feb-34 Called Series 2025
9,690,000.00 $0.00 9,690,000.00 01-Feb-35 Called Series 2025
9,690,000.00 $3,270,000.00 6,420,000.00 01-Feb-36
6,420,000.00 $3,395,000.00 3,025,000.00 01-Feb-37
3,025,000.00 $3.025,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-38



CERTIFICATES OF OBLIGATION ,SERIES 2017

Prepa

| by TGC Treasu

Cusip Prefix 889642
PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED

BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE

OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DATE
6,890,000.00 $415,000.00 6,475,000.00 01-Feb-26 GS7
6,475,000.00 $430,000.00 6,045,000.00 01-Feb-27 GTS
6,045,000.00 $445,000.00 5,600,000.00 01-Feb-28 GU2
5,600,000.00 $500,000.00 5,100,000.00 01-Feb-29 GVO
5,100,000.00 $510,000.00 4,590,000.00 01-Feb-30 GVO
4,590,000.00 $525,000.00 4,065,000.00 01-Feb-31 GVO
4,065,000.00 $£540,000.00 3,525,000.00 01-Feb-32 GVO
3,525,000.00 $555,000.00 2,970,000.00 01-Feb-33 GVO
2,970,000.00 $570,000.00 2,400,000.00 01-Feb-34 GVO
2,400,000.00 $585,000.00 1,815,000.00 01-Feb-35 GVO
1,815,000.00 $600,000.00 1,215,000.00 01-Feb-36 GVO
1,215,000.00 $615,000.00 600,000.00 01-Feb-37 GVO
600,000.00 $600,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-38 GW8



CERTIFICATES OF OBLIGATION ,SERIES 2018
Cusip NO. Prefix: 889642

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED

BALANCE AMOUNT BALANCE DUE

OUTSTANDING DUE OUTSTANDING DATE
6,095,000.00 $340,000.00 $5,755,000.00 1-Feb-26 HE7
5,755,000.00 $355,000.00 $5,400,000.00 1-Feb-27 HF4
5,400,000.00 $375,000.00 $5,025,000.00 1-Feb-28 HG2
5,025,000.00 $390,000.00 $4,635,000.00 1-Feb-29 HHO
4,635,000.00 $400,000.00 $4,235,000.00 1-Feb-30 HJ6
4,235,000.00 $415,000.00 $3,820,000.00 1-Feb-31 HK3
3,820,000.00 $425,000.00 $3,395,000.00 1-Feb-32 HK3
3,390,000.00 $440,000.00 $2,950,000.00 1-Feb-33 HK3
2,945,000.00 $455,000.00 $2,490,000.00 1-Feb-34 HK3
2,490,000.00 $470,000.00 $2,020,000.00 1-Feb-35 HK3
2,020,000.00 $485,000.00 $1,535,000.00 1-Feb-36 HK3
1,540,000.00 $500,000.00 $1,040,000.00 1-Feb-37 HK3
1,040,000.00 $515,000.00 $525,000.00 1-Feb-38 HK3
530,000.00 $530,000.00 $0.00 1-Feb-39 HM9



General Obligation Refunding Bonds
GENERAL OBLIGATION SERIES 2025

ORIGINAL DEBT ISSUED $15,275,000

** County Treasurer Received documentation on December 3, 2025

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DATE
15,275,000.00 $970,000.00 14,305,000.00 01-Feb-26
14,305,000.00 $3,160,000.00 11,145,000.00 01-Feb-27
11,145,000.00 $0.00 11,145,000.00 01-Feb-28
11,145,000.00 $2,215,000.00 8,930,000.00 01-Feb-29
8,930,000.00 $0.00 8,930,000.00 01-Feb-30
8,930,000.00 $2,020,000.00 6,910,000.00 01-Feb-31
6,910,000.00 $2,125,000.00 4,785,000.00 01-Feb-32
4,785,000.00 $0.00 4,785,000.00 01-Feb-33
4,785,000.00 $2,335,000.00 2,450,000.00 01-Feb-34
2,450,000.00 $2,450,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-35



Bank Collateral

FHL Bank Dallas
Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit
LOC #10022048 $47,000,000.00

Effective Date: March 31, 2025
Expiration Date: March 31, 2026
Additional

FHL Bank Dallas

Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit

LOC #10031621 $15,000,000.00
Effective Date: August 1, 2025
Expiration Date: December 31, 2026

Local Government Code Sec. 116.084. INADEQUATE SECURITY. If for any reason the county funds on
deposit with the county depository exceed the amount of security pledged, the depository shall
immediately pledge additional security with the commissioners court.

Acts 19L., . Jth L¢ , ch. 149, Sec. 1, eff. Sept. 1, .





